
Treasurer: Diwa Cody (budgetary@amherst.edu)

Name Club Role in Club Email Address BC Rep BC Rep Email 

Gabriel Owen Philosophy President gowen14@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

Gabriel Owen Ageless co-President gowen14@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

Gabriel Owen Magic Club co-President gowen14@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

Hayli Kinney Amherst Christian Fellowship Treasurer hkinney14@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

Kayla Smith Medlife Event Coordinator ksmith14@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

Kayla Smith Charles Drew Health Prof. Society Event Coordinator ksmith14@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

Rina Vernovskaya Club Volleyball Director/Player rvernosvskaya12@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

Jacob Witten Club Volleyball co-Director jwitten14@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

Jennifer Zakrzewski World Read Treasurer jzakrzewski@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

Kinjal Patel Amnesty International co-Chair knpatel13@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

David Vitale Amherst Sticks & Pucks co-President dvitale13@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

Rebecca Alizzi PEI Treasurer ralizzi13@amherst.edu Abigail Xu axu15@amherst.edu

Joshua Levitt Amherst College Jew Crew Treasurer jlevitt14@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Joshua Levitt Social Council Treasurer jlevitt14@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Max Gilbert Mitzvahs & Mysticism Member mgilbert13@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Max Gilbert Amherst Yogis Member mgilbert13@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Ryland Richards Traditional games Club Secretary rrichards13@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Feynman Liang Wrestling Member fliang14@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Feynman Liang Sailing Treasurer fliang14@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Caitlin Britos Swing, Salsa & Ballroom Treasurer cbritos14@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Elizabeth Namugosa BSU Treasurer enamugosa14@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Diana Torres Drew House Treasurer dtorres12@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Alec Jacobson AMBIR co-President ajacobson12@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Fengsheng Zhu China Awareness Organization Treasurer fzhu14@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Mark Roh THINK Treasurer mroh14@amherst.edu Amani Ahmed amahmed15@amherst.edu

Linday Stern Circus Editor in Chief lstern13@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Linday Stern The Indicator Editor in Chief lstern13@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Nazir Khan Chess Club President nkhan14@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Aubrey Jones Women's Ultimate Frisbee Treasurer ajones13@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Sonum Dixit Amherst Element co-Chair sdixit13@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Haneui Bae JABS co-Chair hbae13@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Daniel Adler Amherst Political Union Treasurer dmadler14@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Andrew Mowry Men's Rugby Budget Rep. amowry14@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Benjamin Sklar Chess Club President bsklar14@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Jennifer Ugarte Thoughts of Amherst co-President jugarte14@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Hannah Greenwald Challah for Hunger co-Founder hgreenwald14@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Aubrie Campbell Equestrian co-Captain acampbell14@amherst.edu Chris Friend cfriend14@amherst.edu

Sarah Daly ABS President sdaly13@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Pierre Joseph Roosevelt Institure Acting President pjoseph15@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Sooji choi Korean Students Association co-President sochoi14@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Laura Poule Project Sunshine Chapter Leader lpoule14@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Shah Saad Alam ISA Treasurer salam14@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Cynthia Lopez Newman Club Treasurer clopez13@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Celia Ou Results Treasurer cou13@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Chu Teng Amherst Tango Treasurer cteng13@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Jasper Evans-Klock HEMAC President jevansklock@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Gabriel Owen AC Democrats Treasurer gowen14@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Lilia Kilburn CAP Diretor lkilburn12@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Lilia Kilburn Frame Editor in Chief lkilburn12@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Erik Christianson Model United Nations President echristianson14@amherst.edu Dvij Bajpai dbajpai15@amherst.edu

Matthew Kurek Amherstocalypse President mkurek14@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

Maggie Crisman Random Acts of Comedy Organizer mcrisman14@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

Megan Duff Quest Scholar Network Treasurer mduff14@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

Ben McBratney Water Polo Captain bmcbratney12@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

Danielle Aodeo Film Forum co-President damodeo13@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

Joey Meyer Film Forum co-President jmeyer13@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

Varsha singh Multi-faith Council Treasurer vsingh14@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

Varsha singh Amherst Society of Supernatural Sleuthing Treasurer vsingh14@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

Kim Wilkes Anime Club co-President kwilkes13@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

James Barrett-Morison and Nora Gayer Pride Alliance Outgoing co-Chair jbarretmorison13@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

Bernardo Rios Newman Club President brios13@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

Bernardo Rios Dominos Club Founder brios13@amherst.edu Gabi Mateo amateo13@amherst.edu

Michelle Park Olio Editor in Chief mpark14@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

Rosemary Gonzalez Women's Rugby Treasurer rgonzalez14@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

John Yarchoan Men's Ultimate Frisbee Treasurer jyarchoan13@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

Mizuho Ota Japan Club co-Chair mota13@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

Jezreel Ng Computing & Folding Club Treasurer jng14@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

Sarah Schear Amherst College Public Health Collaborativeco-President sschear12@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

Alexa Russo Amherst Yogis co-President arusso12@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

Sinead Murphy AMBIR co-President smurphy12@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

Conny Morrison Amherst Democrats President cmorrison12@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

Ivonne Ortega Amherst Feminist Alliance President iortega12@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

Laura Zaccagnino EDU Programming Board lzaccagnino12@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

Matthew Gutierrez Culinary Treasurer mgutierrez10@amherst.edu Jess Sidhu jsidhu14@amherst.edu

All Club Budgetary Meeting, September 20th, 2011

If your club was represented at the all club budgetary meeting on September 20th, 2011 you have been assigned a Budgetary Committee Representative. 
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Will Biché ACEMS Director of Operations wbiche13@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Will Biché GlobeMed Treasurer wbiche13@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Sam Jakimo Amherst Ski Team President sjakimo12@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Steven Levy Investment Club President slevy13@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Anna Scheidt Homeless Connect co-President ascheidt12@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Kristin Ouellette SheBomb.com President kouellette12@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Matthew Ruark AMMO co-President mruark12@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Matthew Ruark Pre-Business Group co-President mruark12@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Shennon Lu Pre-Business Group Finance Director slu14@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Natalie King La Causa Treasurer nking14@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Natalie King Fun Police co-President nking14@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Mark Menendez Crew AAS-Liason mmenendez12@amherst.edu Matt Aizpuru maizpuru12@amherst.edu

Olivia Ouyang Amherst Dance Treasurer oouyang14@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Amelia Schoenbeck Project Sunshine Chapter Leader aschoenbeck14@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Leah Fine WAMH General Manager lfine12@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Jenna Colazzi WITS President jcolazzi12@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Zunelly Velazquez Bi-Semester Service co-Chair zvelazquez12@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Jennifer Zakrzewski Fencing Treasurer jzakrzewski@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Jennifer Zakrzewski TAADA Treasurer jzakrzewski@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Deidre Nelms Community Garden co-President dnelms13@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Colin Slaby Community Garden co-President cslaby13@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Luke Lavin ACOC Treasurer llavin13@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Luke Lavin Hola Treasurer llavin13@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Luke Lavin Habitat for Humanity President llavin13@amherst.edu Sid Salvi ssalvi11@amherst.edu

Luke Zambetti Random Acts of Kindness Treasurer lzambetti12@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu

Luke Zambetti Change 4 Change Treasurer lzambetti12@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu

Malcolm McCLain Entrpeneurship Club co-President mmcclain13@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu

Risalat Khan Muslim Students Association Treasurer rkhan13@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu

Risalat Khan South Asian Students Association co-Chair rkhan13@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu

Risalat Khan Results co-Chair rkhan13@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu

Risalat Khan Autopsy Co-Founder/Chair rkhan13@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu

Brendan Burke Debate Treasurer bburke13@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu

Hee Kyung Choi KSA co-President hchoi14@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu

Jun Suk Lee KSA co-President julee14@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu

Phyo Aung Kyaw Badminton co-Chair pkyaw14@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu

Sarah Gamalinda Much Ado About Knitting co-President sgamalinda14@amherst.edu Wilfredo Gomez wgomez15@amherst.edu
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